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2023 Indianapolis Junior Sprints

REV

Handicap Penalty

Winning

Split

Race 17: Mens 2x U17 Final @ 11:45 AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

ONEFE WSO NG

Indianapolis RC (R. Shaw)

Great Miami Crew A (J. Adams)
Mendota (B. Christianson)

Westerville (N. Bogenrife)

Sweeps and Sculls (J. Thomas)

Great Miami Crew A (A. Patel)
Chicago Training (D. Flores)

Lincoln Park Boat Club (E. McConkey)

09:03.90
09:16.30
09:24.70
09:33.90
09:55.00

10:00.20 10.4%
10:55.30 20.5%
11:34.50 27.7%

2.3%
3.8%
5.5%
9.4%

00:12.40
00:08.40
00:09.20
00:21.10
00:05.20
00:55.10
00:39.20

09:03.90
09:16.30
09:24.70
09:33.90
09:55.00
10:00.20
10:55.30
11:34.50

00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90
00:09:03.90

00:00:12.40
00:00:20.80
00:00:30.00
00:00:51.10
00:00:56.30
00:01:51.40
00:02:30.60
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