

2023 Indianapolis Junior Sprints

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 17: Mens 2x U17 Final @ 11:45 AM										
1st	5	Indianapolis RC (R. Shaw)	09:03.90			09:03.90			00:09:03.90	
2nd	7	Great Miami Crew A (J. Adams)	09:16.30	2.3%	00:12.40	09:16.30			00:09:03.90	00:00:12.40
3rd	6	Mendota (B. Christianson)	09:24.70	3.8%	00:08.40	09:24.70			00:09:03.90	00:00:20.80
4th	4	Westerville (N. Bogenrife)	09:33.90	5.5%	00:09.20	09:33.90			00:09:03.90	00:00:30.00
5th	3	Sweeps and Sculls (J. Thomas)	09:55.00	9.4%	00:21.10	09:55.00			00:09:03.90	00:00:51.10
6th	1	Great Miami Crew A (A. Patel)	10:00.20	10.4%	00:05.20	10:00.20			00:09:03.90	00:00:56.30
7th	2	Chicago Training (D. Flores)	10:55.30	20.5%	00:55.10	10:55.30			00:09:03.90	00:01:51.40
8th	8	Lincoln Park Boat Club (E. McConkey)	11:34.50	27.7%	00:39.20	11:34.50			00:09:03.90	00:02:30.60

Printed: 2023-May-07 01:12 PM